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Is the Aggregate of Monetary transactions
Jobbing for New London and Windham Counties During; t

NEW LONDON COUNTY WINDHAM COUNTY
Manufacturing Business New London Other Towns

- 2,104,878 - Putnam Other Towns'
$ 2,080,060. $15,845,000840,000

Norwich ;

$ 8,243,000
,644,750

2,343,838
6,003,806
1,808,660

696,800
2,665,274

8,623,420
1,625,000

Manufacturing Business . "Willimantic
Cotton ,. ....,:.........$ 798,675
Foundry, Iron work ......... 735,810 V

Woolen '". . .". 7. .
811k, silk throwing, velvet... 2,452,600
Other industries 11,290,700
Building and contracting ... 124,300
Road building in county........

1216,700

9,618,505

876,400

7,622,040
1,611,900

837,600

Cotton ......... ... .,........)
Foundry. Iron work .........
Woolen
SUk, Tohret, comfortable ,.,
Firearms, cutlery, files'......
Metal goods
Paper and belting
Machinery and ship work
Other industries
Building and contracting ....
Road building in county....

3,021,000 , 5,840,626
1,566,000 .

2,345,000 , 1,190,000
"

35,565 - 200,000' 44,384

1,826,440
760,000

7,960,885
176,000
166.263

8,818.723
687,600

$9,047,665Totals .. ....$15,401,985

Total manufacturing

In securing the figures shown herewith The Bulletin is indebted to
the custodians of the accounts, and thanks them for their prompt and
obliging responses, Except in a few instances there was a ready re-spo- nse

from those approached for information, but where estimates had
to be made, they carefully figured. v v"

The greater part of the figures were based upon amounts actually
taken from the books of the business houses. The promise to disclose
no business secrets will explain why in a number of instances it has been
necessary to assemble several lines into one sum. The immense figures
reached must be a surprise to all as it is to The Bulletin, and the residents
of the cities and towns of the two counties can well feel a padonable
pride in the magnitude of their business interests as here shown.

$23,120,010

' $47,569,560
$19,744,545 $18,960,393Totals ................ . .$25,616,936

Total manufacturing . ........$64,210,874

Norwich New LondonJobbing- - Business
Lumber and coal

Jobbing Business
Lumber and coal ...t....
Mill supplies, cotton, wool .......
Packing house products .........
Groceries and tobacco
Dry goods and clothing
Ales, wines and liquors
Fruit, produce, butter, eggs .....
Drugs and proprietary medicines
Hardware, electrical supplies
Painters supplies ................
Confectionery.
Fish and Oysters
Miscellaneous

Willimantic
...$ 1.619.000
. . . 5,490,000

265,000
708,000
600,000

. . . 180,000
235,000
100,000

... 340,000

... "' 49,000 .

40,000
21,000

,.. 385,000

.;.$ 9,94,2,600'

Mill supplies, cotton; wool .........
Packing house products
Groceries, tobacco.
Dry goods clothing
Ales and llduors
Fruit, produce, butter, eggs
Drugs, medicines ...
Hardware, electrical supplies
Painters' supplies
Confectionery
Fish and oysters
Miscellaneous .

.$ 2,700,000

. 2,800,000

. 1,400,000

. 1,255,000
650,000
610,000
400.000
380,000

. . 475,000
265,000
110,000

66,000
. 270,000

.$11,271,000

Putnam
$ 400,000

2,825,000
235.000

, 343,000
247,000
110.000

99,000
90,00!

100,000
48,500'
27,000 '
82,000
90,000.

- $4,146,600
$14,088,600 '

Other Towns
$ 2, $65,215

81,558,175

$33,923,390

, "4138,725,694
47,569,660

' 14,08S,f0O

$200,883,654

$2,230,000
60,000

1,200,000
1,265,000

150,000
1,450,000
1,015,000

26,000.
150,000

35,000
100,000
100,000

68,000

$7,828,000
$19,099,000

Other Towns
$ 2,766,145

16,332,777

$18,098,922

$310,702,028
64,210,874
19,099,000

$394,011,902

Totals
Total Jobbing

Totals ... . . :v
Total Jobbing

Banking Business Norwich
Savings bank deposits .....$ 80,311,693
Transactions of National and

Sayings banks 142,435,242

Banking Business. . , Willimantic
Savings bank deposits ..;..$ 963,710
Transactions of National and

Savings banks ..... 61,223,036

New London
$ 12,101,280

107,754,891

$119,856,171

Putnam
$ 2,747,318

49,868,140

$52,615,458

Total New London County Business- - - $394,011902
Total Windham County Business

, ..,.
- - - $200,383,654
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Grand Total for Two Counties - $594,395,556
Grand Total in 1914 ..... $608,474,426

v.- "

Decrease in 1915 ...... $ 4,078,870

.$172,746,985 Totals ...$52,186,746Totals

Total banking
Total manufacturing .,
Total Jobbing '..

. Total banking
Total manufacturing
Total jobbing

Windham county business total.....New London county business total........ .
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Offers to Its Customers the Advantages of Various Forms of

SPEODAL SERVICE -
As Well as the Facilities of Its Regular Departments

DEPOSITORS FIRST
This Bank never overlooks the fact that its first duty is toward its depositors

Nothing is to be done that will impair the safety oixheir deposits f ;

It wants? profits, but they have second place. Security first v

Every director and officer in this l?ank has always in mind that ovory dollar
deposited here has to be paid back. Nothing is allowed to imperil that, .

P.

Foreign Monoy, Letters of Credit, Traircfaro' Ciiooizo, Banking by r.7aif, Gafo Deposit
Department, Ooiieotien of Ineenzo, fnoomo Tax Bureau, Otoois Befiverieo, Transfers,

v

ILadfes' Parlor, Committee Rooms Efo t -
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